
RESULTS 1st Run Ladies - Qualifying Round
Curre

CAR
7th SLALOM CARVING RACE - SAUZE D'OULX

TD FIS E. Gaja ITA

CHIEF OF COURSE P. Dotta ITA
CHIEF OF RACE M. Di Marco ITA

COURSE NAME Clotes
START 1.740
FINISH 1.610

VERTICAL DROP 130

FIS HOMOLOG NR 5558/68/00

COURSE SETTER M. Robustelli SUI

A. Viano ITA

B D. Tisserand ITA

 C

 D
START TIME 09.30

NUMBER OF TURNS 18

Jury Technical data 

m
m
m

A

FORERUNNERS

POINTS SERIES 3-3-3-3-3-3-1-1-1-3-3-3-3-3-3-3

TEMPERATUREWEATHER Clear SNOW Packed START -5
FINISH -2

pos bib surname name nat team 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 sum time resultfis code 13 142

5 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 67 29,44 43,94GIUNTI Martina 1 ITA Texcart297435 3 3 3 3 3 5

3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 70 31,17 44,53BURBA Stefania 2 ITA Colmar Carving Team296117 3 3 3 3 3 5

2 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 85 40,42 47,55BURGENER Melanie 3 SUI Stoeckli & RTC CT515531 3 5 5 5 3 5

4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 68 32,91 48,40MALAGNINI Stefania 4 ITA Texcart297449 3 3 3 3 3 5

16 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 5 5 67 33,17 49,51PERRON Danila 5 ITA SC SAUZE D'OULX B298388 4 3 3 3 5 4

9 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 70 34,83 49,76TURK Spela 6 SLO Slovenija C.T.565363 3 3 3 3 4 5

12 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 69 34,75 50,36GAY Martina 7 ITA SC SAUZE D'OULX B298386 4 3 3 3 3 5

14 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 5 5 67 33,79 50,43HAWKINS Emily 8 ITA SC SAUZE D'OULX A298618 4 3 3 4 3 5

7 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 74 37,76 51,03SALVADORI Sabrina 9 ITA AOC Carving Team297092 3 4 4 5 3 5

11 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 77 41,12 53,40GIANGRANDE Federica 10 ITA AOC Carving Team296974 3 4 4 5 4 5

8 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 5 5 74 41,34 55,86ANDERLONI Chiara 11 ITA CTI297844 3 4 3 4 4 5

13 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 67 42,72 63,76PEROTTO Cristina 12 ITA SC CLAVIERE298907 4 3 3 3 3 4
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pos bib surname name nat team 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 sum time resultfis code 13 142

DID NOT START 1st Run 3

15 POLA Ludovica ITA SC CLAVIERE298908

17 PELA Giulia ITA SC SAUZE D'OULX A298685

18 HAWKINS Alice ITA SC SAUZE D'OULX A298387

DID NOT FINISH 1st Run 2

1 BORTOLOTTI Giorgia ITA Colmar Carving Team297877

10 DAL GAL Carolina ITA CTI297404

DISQUALIFIED 1st Run 1

6 POTEMPSKA Justyna POL RASC Poland Team435298 17
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RESULTS 2nd Run Ladies - Qualifying Round
Curr

CAR
7th SLALOM CARVING RACE - SAUZE D'OULX

TD FIS E. Gaja ITA

CHIEF OF COURSE P. Dotta ITA
CHIEF OF RACE M. Di Marco ITA

COURSE NAME Clotes
START 1.740
FINISH 1.610

VERTICAL DROP 130

FIS HOMOLOG NR 5558/68/00

COURSE SETTER M. Robustelli SUI

A. Viano ITA

B D. Tisserand ITA

 C

 D
START TIME 10.45

NUMBER OF TURNS 18

Jury Technical data 

m
m
m

A

FORERUNNERS

POINTS SERIES 3-3-3-3-3-3-1-1-1-3-3-3-3-3-3-3

TEMPERATUREWEATHER Clear SNOW Packed START -5
FINISH -2

pos bib surname name nat team 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 sum time resultfis code 13 142

3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 5 5 66 29,49 44,68BURBA Stefania 1 ITA Colmar Carving Team296117 3 3 3 3 3 5

5 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 5 5 68 31,32 46,06GIUNTI Martina 2 ITA Texcart297435 4 3 3 4 3 5

2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 72 33,65 46,74BURGENER Melanie 3 SUI Stoeckli & RTC CT515531 3 4 3 4 3 5

4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 69 33,26 48,20MALAGNINI Stefania 4 ITA Texcart297449 3 3 3 4 3 5

16 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 5 5 68 33,39 49,10PERRON Danila 5 ITA SC SAUZE D'OULX B298388 3 3 4 3 5 5

9 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 68 33,40 49,12TURK Spela 6 SLO Slovenija C.T.565363 3 3 3 3 4 5

8 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 72 35,90 49,86ANDERLONI Chiara 7 ITA CTI297844 3 4 3 4 4 5

7 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 5 5 70 34,98 49,97SALVADORI Sabrina 8 ITA AOC Carving Team297092 3 3 4 5 3 5

10 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 5 5 66 33,00 50,00DAL GAL Carolina 9 ITA CTI297404 4 3 3 4 3 5

14 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 5 5 65 32,83 50,51HAWKINS Emily 10 ITA SC SAUZE D'OULX A298618 3 3 3 4 3 5

12 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 5 5 63 32,10 50,95GAY Martina 11 ITA SC SAUZE D'OULX B298386 3 3 3 3 3 3

11 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 73 38,63 52,92GIANGRANDE Federica 12 ITA AOC Carving Team296974 4 4 3 3 4 5

13 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 67 35,64 53,19PEROTTO Cristina 13 ITA SC CLAVIERE298907 4 3 3 3 4 5

6 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 74 39,39 53,23POTEMPSKA Justyna 14 POL RASC Poland Team435298 3 4 4 3 4 5
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pos bib surname name nat team 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 sum time resultfis code 13 142

DID NOT START 2nd Run 4

1 BORTOLOTTI Giorgia ITA Colmar Carving Team297877

15 POLA Ludovica ITA SC CLAVIERE298908

17 PELA Giulia ITA SC SAUZE D'OULX A298685

18 HAWKINS Alice ITA SC SAUZE D'OULX A298387
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RESULTS Qualifying Round - Ladies
Curre

CAR
7th SLALOM CARVING RACE - SAUZE D'OULX

TD FIS E. Gaja ITA

CHIEF OF COURSE P. Dotta ITA
CHIEF OF RACE M. Di Marco ITA

COURSE NAME Clotes
START 1.740
FINISH 1.610

VERTICAL DROP 130

FIS HOMOLOG NR 5558/68/00

COURSE SETTER M. Robustelli SUI

A. Viano ITA

B D. Tisserand ITA

 C

 D
START TIME 09.30

NUMBER OF TURNS 18

Jury Technical data 

m
m
m

A

FORERUNNERS

POINTS SERIES 3-3-3-3-3-3-1-1-1-3-3-3-3-3-3-3

TEMPERATUREWEATHER Clear SNOW Packed START -5
FINISH -2

pos bib surname name nat team 1st Runfis code 2nd Run Best

5 43,94GIUNTI Martina 1 ITA Texcart297435 46,06 43,94
3 44,53BURBA Stefania 2 ITA Colmar Carving Team296117 44,68 44,53
2 47,55BURGENER Melanie 3 SUI Stoeckli & RTC CT515531 46,74 46,74
4 48,40MALAGNINI Stefania 4 ITA Texcart297449 48,20 48,20

16 49,51PERRON Danila 5 ITA SC SAUZE D'OULX 298388 49,10 49,10
9 49,76TURK Spela 6 SLO Slovenija C.T.565363 49,12 49,12
8 55,86ANDERLONI Chiara 7 ITA CTI297844 49,86 49,86
7 51,03SALVADORI Sabrina 8 ITA AOC Carving Team297092 49,97 49,97

10 0,00DAL GAL Carolina 9 ITA CTI297404 50,00 50,00
12 50,36GAY Martina 10 ITA SC SAUZE D'OULX 298386 50,95 50,36
14 50,43HAWKINS Emily 11 ITA SC SAUZE D'OULX 298618 50,51 50,43
11 53,40GIANGRANDE Federica 12 ITA AOC Carving Team296974 52,92 52,92
13 63,76PEROTTO Cristina 13 ITA SC CLAVIERE298907 53,19 53,19
6 0,00POTEMPSKA Justyna 14 POL RASC Poland Team435298 53,23 53,23
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pos bib surname name nat team 1st Runfis code 2nd Run Best

DID NOT START 1st Run 3

15 POLA Ludovica ITA SC CLAVIERE298908

17 PELA Giulia ITA SC SAUZE D'OULX A298685

18 HAWKINS Alice ITA SC SAUZE D'OULX A298387

DID NOT FINISH 1st Run 2

1 BORTOLOTTI Giorgia ITA Colmar Carving Team297877

10 DAL GAL Carolina ITA CTI297404

DISQUALIFIED 1st Run 1

6 POTEMPSKA Justyna POL RASC Poland Team435298 17

DID NOT START 2nd Run 4

1 BORTOLOTTI Giorgia ITA Colmar Carving Team297877

15 POLA Ludovica ITA SC CLAVIERE298908

17 PELA Giulia ITA SC SAUZE D'OULX A298685

18 HAWKINS Alice ITA SC SAUZE D'OULX A298387

The FIS Technical Delegate:
E. Gaja887 ITA
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RESULTS Final Ladies CAR
7th SLALOM CARVING RACE - SAUZE D'OULX

TD FIS E. Gaja ITA

CHIEF OF COURSE P. Dotta ITA
CHIEF OF RACE M. Di Marco ITA

COURSE NAME Clotes
START 1.740
FINISH 1.610

VERTICAL DROP 130

FIS HOMOLOG NR 5558/68/00

COURSE SETTER M. Robustelli SUI

A. Viano ITA

B D. Tisserand ITA

 C

 D
START TIME 12.30

NUMBER OF TURNS 18

Jury Technical data 

m
m
m

A

FORERUNNERS

POINTS SERIES 3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-1-1-1-3-3-3-3-3-3-3

TEMPERATUREWEATHER Clear SNOW Packed START -5
FINISH -2

pos bib surname name nat team 0
1

0
3

0
4

0
5

0
6

0
7

0
8

0
9

1
0

1
1

1
2

sum time resultfis code 1
3

1
4

1
5

1
6

1
7

1
8

  0
2

     

3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 67 29,89 44,61BURBA Stefania 1 ITA Colmar Carving Team29611 3 3 3 3 3 5

2 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 5 5 67 30,41 45,39BURGENER Melanie 2 SUI Stoeckli & RTC CT51553 3 3 3 3 4 5

4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 5 5 67 32,80 48,96MALAGNINI Stefania 3 ITA Texcart297449 3 3 3 3 3 5

16 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 5 5 67 32,82 48,99PERRON Danila 4 ITA SC SAUZE D'OULX B298388 4 3 3 4 3 5

The FIS Technical Delegate:
E. Gaja887 ITA

DID NOT FINISH semifinal 1
5 GIUNTI Martina ITA Texcart297435
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